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The laws that determine the legality of this product change constantly. It is the responsibility of the buyer to determine which products are legal in any given area.

Payouts with either a ticket count exceeding 4,000 or a prize payout less than 65% are not available for sale in Pennsylvania,
Mississippi or Louisiana. The single prize payout maximum is $500 in LA/MS, $2000 in PA and $1,000 in VA.



4000 Tickets
2 WINNERS
2 WINNERS
2 WINNERS

2 WINNERS
10 WINNERS
10 WINNERS
WINNERS

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT

PAYOUT %
PROFIT %

$0.25

$150.00
$50.00
$20.00
$10.00
$5.00
$1.00
$1.00

$1,000.00

$300.00
$100.00
$40.00
$20.00
$50.00
$10.00
$130.00

$650.00
$350.00
65.0%
35.0%

4000 Tickets $0.50
2 WINNERS $250.00

2 WINNERS $100.00

2 WINNERS $50.00

2 WINNERS $25.00

10 WINNERS $10.00
10 WINNERS $3.00
420 WINNERS $1.00

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT
PAYOUT %
PROFIT %

$2,000.00

$500.00
$200.00
$100.00

$50.00
$100.00

$30.00
$420.00

$1,400.00
$600.00
70.0%
30.0%

3120 Tickets

WINNERS
WINNERS
WINNERS
WINNERS
WINNERS
WINNERS
WINNERS

oOhGADLMO®

200

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT
PAYOUT %
PROFIT %

$1.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$10.00
$5.00
$2.00

$3,120.00

$800.00
$400.00
$400.00
$250.00

$40.00

$50.00
$400.00

2 Deals Per Case

2 Deals Per Case

3 Deals Per Case

4000 Tickets

6 WINNERS

2 WINNERS

2 WINNERS

2 WINNERS

2 WINNERS

24 WINNERS
880 WINNERS

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT
PAYOUT %
PROFIT %

$1.00

$250.00
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00
$25.00
$5.00
$1.00

VFW - VFW250J

$4,000.00

$1,500.00
$200.00
$150.00
$100.00
$50.00
$120.00
$880.00

$3,000.00
$1,000.00
75.0%
25.0%

4000 Tickets $1.00
6 WINNERS $250.00

2 WINNERS $100.00

2 WINNERS $75.00

2 WINNERS $50.00

2 WINNERS $25.00

4 WINNERS $10.00
192 WINNERS $5.00

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT
PAYOUT %
PROFIT %

$4,000.00

$1,500.00
$200.00
$150.00
$100.00
$50.00
$40.00
$960.00

$3,000.00
$1,000.00
75.0%
25.0%

Tickets

2 WINNERS
2 WINNERS
2 WINNERS
6 WINNERS
4 WINNERS
4 WINNERS
WINNERS

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT
PAYOUT %
PROFIT %

VFW - VFW300B

$1.00

$300.00
$250.00
$200.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$5.00

$4,000.00

$600.00
$500.00
$400.00
$600.00
$100.00
$100.00
$700.00

2 Deals Per Case

2 Deals Per Case

2 Deals Per Case

Tickets

3 WINNERS
3 WINNERS
2 WINNERS
4 WINNERS
0 WINNERS
6 WINNERS
WINNERS

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT

PAYOUT %
PROFIT %

$1.00

$300.00
$300.00
$200.00
$50.00
$10.00
$4.00
$1.00

2 Deals Per Case

$4,000.00

$900.00
$900.00
$400.00
$200.00
$100.00

$24.00
$476.00

4000 Tickets $1.00
4 WINNERS $500.00

2 WINNERS $100.00

3 WINNERS $50.00

3 WINNERS $10.00

3 WINNERS $10.00

10 WINNERS $5.00
108 WINNERS $5.00

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT
PAYOUT %
PROFIT %

2 Deals Per Case

$4,000.00

$2,000.00
$200.00
$150.00
$30.00
$30.00
$50.00
$540.00

$3,000.00
$1,000.00
75.0%
25.0%

Tickets

4 WINNERS
2 WINNERS
2 WINNERS
2 WINNERS
2 WINNERS
0 WINNERS
WINNERS

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT
PAYOUT %
PROFIT %

$1.00

$500.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$5.00
$1.00
$1.00

2 Deals Per Case

$4,000.00

$2,000.00
$200.00
$100.00
$50.00
$10.00
$10.00
$630.00

4000 Tickets
2 WINNERS
1 WINNER
2 WINNERS
1 WINNER
2 WINNERS
12 WINNERS
13 WINNERS

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT

PAYOUT %
PROFIT %

$1.00

$500.00
$400.00
$300.00
$200.00
$100.00

$25.00

$25.00

2 Deals Per Case

$4,000.00

$1,000.00
$400.00
$600.00
$200.00
$200.00
$300.00
$325.00

$3,025.00
$975.00
75.6%
24.4%

4000 Tickets $1.00
3 WINNERS $599.00

4 WINNERS $100.00

4 WINNERS $50.00

3 WINNERS $25.00

8 WINNERS $10.00

20 WINNERS $5.00
70 WINNERS $5.00

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT
PAYOUT %
PROFIT %

2 Deals Per Case

$4,000.00

$1,797.00
$400.00
$200.00
$75.00
$80.00
$100.00
$350.00

$3,002.00
$998.00
75.05%
24.95%

Tickets

2 WINNERS
2 WINNERS
2 WINNERS
2 WINNERS
2 WINNERS
2 WINNERS
28 WINNERS

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT
PAYOUT %
PROFIT %

$1.00

$599.00
$200.00
$125.00
$100.00
$76.00
$50.00
$25.00

2 Deals Per Case

$4,000.00

$1,198.00
$400.00
$250.00
$200.00
$152.00
$100.00
$700.00




