

4000	VFW - VFW150B				VFW - VFW250I				VFW - VFW3120			
4000	Tickets	\$0.25	\$1,000.00	4000	Tickets	\$0.50	\$2,000.00	3120	Tickets	\$1.00	\$3,120.00	
2	WINNERS	\$150.00	\$300.00	2	WINNERS	\$250.00	\$500.00	8	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$800.00	
2	WINNERS	\$50.00	\$100.00	2	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$200.00	4	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$400.00	
2	WINNERS	\$20.00	\$40.00	2	WINNERS	\$50.00	\$100.00	4	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$400.00	
2	WINNERS	\$10.00	\$20.00	2	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$50.00	5	WINNERS	\$50.00	\$250.00	
10	WINNERS	\$5.00	\$50.00	10	WINNERS	\$10.00	\$100.00	4	WINNERS	\$10.00	\$40.00	
10	WINNERS	\$1.00	\$10.00	10	WINNERS	\$3.00	\$30.00	10	WINNERS	\$5.00	\$50.00	
130	WINNERS	\$1.00	\$130.00	420	WINNERS	\$1.00	\$420.00	200	WINNERS	\$2.00	\$400.00	
	TOTAL PAYOUT \$650.00				TOTAL PAYOUT \$1,400.00				TOTAL PAYOUT \$2,340.00			
	IDEAL PROFIT \$350.00 PAYOUT % 65.0%				IDEAL PROFIT \$600.00 PAYOUT % 70.0% PROFIT % 30.0%			IDEAL PROFIT \$780.00 PAYOUT % 75.0% PROFIT % 25.0%				
PROFIT % 55.0%												
	2 Deals	Per Case			2 Deals	Per Case			3 Deals	Per Case		
VFW - VFW250J				VFW - VFW250K				VFW - VFW300B				
4000	Tickets	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	4000	Tickets	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	4000	Tickets	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	
		•	,			•	,			•	,	
6 2	WINNERS	\$250.00 \$100.00	\$1,500.00 \$200.00	6 2	WINNERS	\$250.00 \$100.00	\$1,500.00 \$200.00	2 2	WINNERS	\$300.00 \$250.00	\$600.00 \$500.00	
2	WINNERS	\$100.00 \$75.00	\$200.00 \$150.00	2	WINNERS	\$100.00 \$75.00	\$200.00 \$150.00	2	WINNERS	\$250.00 \$200.00	\$400.00	
2	WINNERS	\$50.00	\$100.00	2	WINNERS	\$50.00	\$100.00	6	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$600.00	
2	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$50.00	2	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$50.00	4	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$100.00	
24	WINNERS	\$5.00	\$120.00	4	WINNERS	\$10.00	\$40.00	4	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$100.00	
880	WINNERS	\$1.00	\$880.00	192	WINNERS	\$5.00	\$960.00	140	WINNERS	\$5.00	\$700.00	
TOTAL F			\$3,000.00	TOTAL I			\$3,000.00 \$1,000.00	TOTAL P			\$3,000.00 \$1,000.00	
	DEAL PROFIT \$1,000.00 PAYOUT % 75.0%			IDEAL P			75.0%	PAYOUT			\$1,000.00 75.0%	
PROFIT % 75.0%				PROFIT			25.0%	PROFIT			25.0%	
2 Deals Per Case					2 Deals Per Case					Per Case		
VFW - VFW300C				VFW - VFW500H				VFW - VFW500I				
4000	Tickets	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	4000	Tickets	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	4000	Tickets	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	
3	WINNERS	\$300.00	\$900.00	4	WINNERS	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	4	WINNERS	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	
3	WINNERS	\$300.00	\$900.00	2	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$200.00	2	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$200.00	
								1 -				
2	WINNERS	\$200.00	\$400.00	3	WINNERS	\$50.00	\$150.00	2	WINNERS	\$50.00	•	
2	WINNERS	\$200.00 \$50.00	\$200.00	3	WINNERS	\$10.00	\$30.00	2	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$50.00	
2 4 10	WINNERS WINNERS	\$200.00 \$50.00 \$10.00	\$200.00 \$100.00	3	WINNERS WINNERS	\$10.00 \$10.00	\$30.00 \$30.00	2 2	WINNERS WINNERS	\$25.00 \$5.00	\$50.00 \$10.00	
2	WINNERS	\$200.00 \$50.00	\$200.00	3	WINNERS	\$10.00	\$30.00	2	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$50.00 \$10.00 \$10.00	
2 4 10 6 476	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS	\$200.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$4.00	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$24.00 \$476.00	3 3 10 108	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$5.00	\$30.00 \$30.00 \$50.00 \$540.00	2 2 10 630	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS	\$25.00 \$5.00 \$1.00	\$50.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$630.00	
2 4 10 6 476 TOTAL F	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT	\$200.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$4.00	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$24.00 \$476.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00	3 3 10 108 TOTAL I	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT PROFIT	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$5.00	\$30.00 \$30.00 \$50.00 \$540.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00	2 2 10 630 TOTAL F	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT	\$25.00 \$5.00 \$1.00	\$50.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$630.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00	
2 4 10 6 476 TOTAL F IDEAL P	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT PROFIT	\$200.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$4.00	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$24.00 \$476.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0%	3 10 108 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT PROFIT	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$5.00	\$30.00 \$30.00 \$50.00 \$540.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0%	2 10 630 TOTAL F IDEAL P PAYOUT	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT	\$25.00 \$5.00 \$1.00	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$630.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0%	
2 4 10 6 476 TOTAL F IDEAL P	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT % %	\$200.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$4.00	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$24.00 \$476.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00	3 3 10 108 TOTAL I	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT % %	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$5.00	\$30.00 \$30.00 \$50.00 \$540.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00	2 2 10 630 TOTAL F	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT % %	\$25.00 \$5.00 \$1.00	\$50.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$630.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00	
2 4 10 6 476 TOTAL F IDEAL P	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT PROFIT '% % 2 Deals	\$200.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$4.00 \$1.00	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$24.00 \$476.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0%	3 10 108 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT PROFIT % 2 Deals	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	\$30.00 \$30.00 \$50.00 \$540.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0%	2 10 630 TOTAL F IDEAL P PAYOUT	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT % % 2 Deals	\$25.00 \$5.00 \$1.00 \$1.00	\$50.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$630.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00	
2 4 10 6 476 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT PROFIT '% % 2 Deals	\$200.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 Per Case	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$24.00 \$476.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0%	3 3 10 108 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT PROFIT * % 2 Deals	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	\$30.00 \$30.00 \$50.00 \$540.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0%	2 2 10 630 TOTAL F IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT % 2 Deals	\$25.00 \$5.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 Per Case	\$50.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$630.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0%	
2 4 10 6 476 TOTAL F IDEAL P	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT PROFIT '% % 2 Deals	\$200.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$4.00 \$1.00	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$24.00 \$476.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0%	3 10 108 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT PROFIT % 2 Deals	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	\$30.00 \$30.00 \$50.00 \$540.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0%	2 10 630 TOTAL F IDEAL P PAYOUT	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT % % 2 Deals	\$25.00 \$5.00 \$1.00 \$1.00	\$50.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$630.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0%	
2 4 10 6 476 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT % % 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS	\$200.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 Per Case /EW/500J \$1.00	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$24.00 \$476.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0%	3 3 10 108 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT % % 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 Per Case \$1.00 \$599.00	\$30.00 \$30.00 \$50.00 \$540.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0%	2 2 10 630 TOTAL F IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT % % 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS	\$25.00 \$5.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 Per Case //EW599F \$1.00 \$599.00	\$50.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$630.00 \$3,000.00 75.0% 25.0%	
2 4 10 6 476 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT % % 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS WINNERS	\$200.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 Per Case /FW500J \$1.00 \$500.00 \$400.00	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$24.00 \$476.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$400.00	3 3 10 108 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000 3 4	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT % % 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS WINNERS	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 Per Case \$1.00 \$599.00 \$100.00	\$30.00 \$30.00 \$50.00 \$540.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$1,797.00 \$400.00	2 2 10 630 TOTAL F IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000 2 2	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT % % 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS WINNERS	\$25.00 \$5.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 Per Case /FW599F \$1.00 \$599.00 \$200.00	\$50.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$630.00 \$3,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$1,198.00 \$400.00	
2 4 10 6 476 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000 2 1 2	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT W 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS	\$200.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 Per Case /FW500J \$1.00 \$500.00 \$400.00 \$300.00	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$24.00 \$476.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$400.00 \$600.00	3 3 10 108 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000 3 4 4	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT PROFIT '% '% '% 'Z Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 Per Case \$1.00 \$599.00 \$100.00 \$50.00	\$30.00 \$30.00 \$50.00 \$540.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$1,797.00 \$400.00 \$200.00	2 2 10 630 TOTAL F IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000 2 2 2	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT % % 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS	\$25.00 \$5.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 Per Case /FW599F \$1.00 \$599.00 \$200.00 \$125.00	\$50.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$630.00 \$3,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$1,198.00 \$400.00 \$250.00	
2 4 10 6 476 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000 2 1 2 1	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT PROFIT WWW. 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS	\$200.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$500.00 \$400.00 \$300.00 \$200.00	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$24.00 \$476.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$25.0% \$4,000.00 \$400.00 \$600.00 \$200.00	3 3 10 108 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT PROFIT WWW. 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$1.00 \$599.00 \$100.00 \$50.00 \$25.00	\$30.00 \$30.00 \$50.00 \$540.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$1,797.00 \$400.00 \$200.00 \$75.00	2 2 10 630 TOTAL F IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000 2 2 2 2	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT W % 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS	\$25.00 \$5.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 Per Case /FW/599/F \$1.00 \$599.00 \$200.00 \$125.00 \$100.00	\$50.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$630.00 \$3,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$1,198.00 \$400.00 \$250.00	
2 4 10 6 476 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000 2 1 2 1 2	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT PROFIT WWW. 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS	\$200.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$500.00 \$400.00 \$300.00 \$200.00 \$100.00	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$24.00 \$476.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$400.00 \$600.00 \$200.00	3 3 10 108 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT PROFIT ** 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$1.00 \$599.00 \$100.00 \$50.00 \$25.00 \$10.00	\$30.00 \$30.00 \$50.00 \$540.00 \$3,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$1,797.00 \$400.00 \$200.00 \$75.00 \$80.00	2 2 10 630 TOTAL F IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000 2 2 2 2 2	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT % % 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS	\$25.00 \$5.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 Per Case /FW599F \$1.00 \$599.00 \$200.00 \$125.00 \$100.00 \$76.00	\$50.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$630.00 \$3,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$1,198.00 \$400.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$152.00	
2 4 10 6 476 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000 2 1 2 1	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT PROFIT WWW. 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS	\$200.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$500.00 \$400.00 \$300.00 \$200.00	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$24.00 \$476.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$25.0% \$4,000.00 \$400.00 \$600.00 \$200.00	3 3 10 108 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT PROFIT WWW. 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$1.00 \$599.00 \$100.00 \$50.00 \$25.00	\$30.00 \$30.00 \$50.00 \$540.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$1,797.00 \$400.00 \$200.00 \$75.00	2 2 10 630 TOTAL F IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000 2 2 2 2	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT W % 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS	\$25.00 \$5.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 Per Case /FW/599/F \$1.00 \$599.00 \$200.00 \$125.00 \$100.00	\$50.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$630.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$1,198.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$152.00 \$100.00	
2 4 10 6 476 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 13	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT % % % 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS	\$200.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 Per Case /FW/500\$ \$1.00 \$500.00 \$400.00 \$300.00 \$200.00 \$100.00 \$25.00	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$24.00 \$476.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$400.00 \$600.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$300.00 \$325.00	3 3 10 108 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000 3 4 4 3 8 20 70	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT % % % 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$1.00 \$599.00 \$100.00 \$50.00 \$25.00 \$10.00 \$5.00	\$30.00 \$30.00 \$50.00 \$540.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$200.00 \$75.00 \$80.00 \$100.00 \$350.00	2 2 10 630 TOTAL F IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 8	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT % % % 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS	\$25.00 \$5.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 Per Case //EW/599/F \$1.00 \$599.00 \$200.00 \$125.00 \$100.00 \$76.00 \$50.00	\$50.00 \$10.00 \$630.00 \$3,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$1,198.00 \$250.00 \$200.00 \$100.00 \$700.00	
4000 4000 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT '% '% '% 'Z Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS	\$200.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 Per Case /FW/500\$ \$1.00 \$500.00 \$400.00 \$300.00 \$200.00 \$100.00 \$25.00	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$24.00 \$476.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$400.00 \$600.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$300.00 \$325.00 \$3,025.00	3 3 10 108 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000 3 4 4 3 8 20 70 TOTAL I IDEAL P	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT PROFIT W	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$1.00 \$599.00 \$100.00 \$50.00 \$25.00 \$10.00 \$5.00	\$30.00 \$30.00 \$50.00 \$540.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$75.00 \$80.00 \$100.00 \$350.00	2 2 10 630 TOTAL F IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 8 TOTAL F IDEAL P	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT % % 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS	\$25.00 \$5.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 Per Case //EW/599/F \$1.00 \$599.00 \$200.00 \$125.00 \$100.00 \$76.00 \$50.00	\$50.00 \$10.00 \$630.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$400.00 \$250.00 \$152.00 \$100.00 \$700.00	
4000 4000 2 1 2 12 13 TOTAL I	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT W 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT W	\$200.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 Per Case /FW/500\$ \$1.00 \$500.00 \$400.00 \$300.00 \$200.00 \$100.00 \$25.00	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$24.00 \$476.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$400.00 \$600.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$300.00 \$325.00 \$3,025.00 \$975.00 75.6%	3 3 10 108 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000 3 4 4 3 8 20 70 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT PROFIT W % 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$1.00 \$599.00 \$100.00 \$50.00 \$25.00 \$10.00 \$5.00	\$30.00 \$30.00 \$50.00 \$540.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$400.00 \$75.00 \$80.00 \$100.00 \$350.00 \$3,002.00 \$998.00 75.05%	2 2 10 630 TOTAL F IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 IDEAL P PAYOUT	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT W 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS	\$25.00 \$5.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 Per Case //EW/599/F \$1.00 \$599.00 \$200.00 \$125.00 \$100.00 \$76.00 \$50.00	\$50.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$630.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$1,198.00 \$250.00 \$152.00 \$100.00 \$700.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00	
2 4 10 6 476 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000 2 1 2 1 2 13 13 TOTAL I	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT W 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT W	\$200.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 Per Case /FW/500\$ \$1.00 \$500.00 \$400.00 \$300.00 \$200.00 \$100.00 \$25.00	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$24.00 \$476.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$400.00 \$600.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$300.00 \$325.00 \$3,025.00	3 3 10 108 TOTAL I IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000 3 4 4 3 8 20 70 TOTAL I IDEAL P	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT PROFIT W % 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$1.00 \$599.00 \$100.00 \$50.00 \$25.00 \$10.00 \$5.00	\$30.00 \$30.00 \$50.00 \$540.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$75.00 \$80.00 \$100.00 \$350.00	2 2 10 630 TOTAL F IDEAL P PAYOUT PROFIT 4000 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 8 TOTAL F IDEAL P	WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS WINNERS PAYOUT ROFIT W 2 Deals VFW - V Tickets WINNERS	\$25.00 \$5.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 Per Case //EW/599/F \$1.00 \$599.00 \$200.00 \$125.00 \$100.00 \$76.00 \$50.00	\$50.00 \$10.00 \$630.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0% 25.0% \$4,000.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$1,198.00 \$250.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,000.00	